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202121003925

202121008016
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202121031521
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202121034552

202121034667

202121035298

202121036724

202121040366

DEEPA RAVI

PRIYANKA
PANDEY

POOJA KOL

PRIYANKA KOL

SHIVANGI

RUCHI KARN

SUPRABHA
YADAV

RASHMI SINGH

PATEL
SONAL
RAJPOOT

SEEMA KOL

SAKSHI SONI
SANDHYA
KEWAT

KANCHAN
SINGH

ANJALI
PAROUHA

SAKSHI
JAISWAL

SONALI TIWARI

PRATIBHA

KUMARI
SHEELA GIRI

AKANKSHA

SIDDHI
DWIVEDI

RITIKA TIWARI

KAMINI NAYAK

DIKSHA SONI
DEVENDRA
HALDKAR

JANKI
TAMRAKAR

SANDHYA

16/06/1994

11/01/1992

21/09/1994

10/08/1998

1/M/1997

21/04/1988

10/04/1999

25/11/1993

29/06/1994

28/06/1985

08/02/2000

25/11/1999

10/06/1999

11/11/2001

01/04/2000

11/09/1996

01/07/1999

12/03/2001

23/08/2000

20/07/2000

04/08/2001

29/11/2000

25/05/1997

11/12/1995

20/02/2001

15/04/2001

BRAJLAL RAVI

KOUSHLESH
PANDEY
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

JUGLAL KOL

PURUSHOTTAM

RAIKAWAR

N K LAL KARN

MOTI RAM
YADAV

SANTOSH
SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

RAJPOOT
MANISH KOL

ASHOK SONI

SONE LAL

BRIJBHUSHAN

RAJESH

NAND KISHORE

JAISWAL

LAXMI PRASAD

MAHENDRA
KUMAR

DHARMRA] GIRI

UDAY BHAN

SUNIL DWIVEDI

PRAMOD

KUMAR TIWARI
KAMAL KUMAR

NAYAK

ARVIND KUMAR

SONI
MOTI LAL

SANJAY
TAMRAKAR

BHAIYA SINGH

9589228039

8360932258

6260838272

9329262604

8770941571

8817638341

7047689720

9111886639

8287756603

9039180915

6266606920

6265434235

9584612792

8319195357

9755185400

9685690541

8770225124

8305908369

9111408757

9131566122

8719850677

8319195532

8269308794

9754202353

9589035130

8319410063
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202121040572

202121044888

202121045144

202121043115

202121057533

202121050192

202121060448

202121063851

202121066982

202121068663

202121070285

202121074289

202121077844

202121093175

202121094201

202121095699

202121030947

202121029228

202121028201

202121016024

202121026911

202121014692

202121013832

202121008638

202121012240

202121004121

202121023745

202121025079

202121020527

202121028843

202121001590

202121032296

202121095995

SINGH MARAVI

SHIVANI
HALDKAR

RANJANA
KUMARI

NAINAM
ROCHLANI

SHIVANGI
TIWARI

MADHAVI
PANDEY

SONAM
SHARMA

SANGEETA
DUBEY

NEERA)
KUMAR

JAYA TANWANI

JATISHA KALIA

KIRAN BAIGA

RAVI BHUSHAN

YOGENDRA
SINGH JATAV

SHIVANI
HALDKAR

AMISHA
TAMRAKAR

DIVYA
UPADHYAY

AVARTIKA
MISHRA

USHA SINGH
DHURVEY

KUMARI NITYA

PRATIMA
CHOUBEY

RITIK TIWARI

ADITI DUBEY

PRIYA MISHRA
SUCHETA
MISHRA

YAMINI
SHUKLA

SRISHTI

CHAKRAWARTI

CHHOTE LAL
SINGH

POOJA
CHATURVEDI

APARNA
TIWARI

GAYATRI

ANJALI

RADHA SINGH
SANDHYA

SINGH GOUND

12/11/1998

10/01/1989

18/02/2000

11/12/1999

01/11/1998

01/07/1997

12/05/1999

27/02/1996

22/02/1996

22/11/1996

06/05/2000

05/01/1996

22/07/1996

15/03/2001

11/02/2001

24/02/1997

08/12/2000

07/07/1997

07/10/2001

13/08/1990

26/04/2000

11/11/1998

12/03/2001

06/12/1996

15/03/1998

19/10/1999

08/10/1995

11/03/2002

03/04/2000

16/08/1998

09/12/2000

16/07/1996

01/01/1990

SURESH
PRASAD
HALDKAR

ASHISH SONI

LALCHAND
ROCHLAN!I

JAGESHWAR

PRASAD TIWARI

KESHAV
PRASAD

VINOD KUMAR

SHARMA

DINESH DUBEY

PRAKASH
NARAYAN

HARISH
TANWANI

VIPIN KALIA

CHOTELAL

GAURI
SHANKAR
SHARMA

MAHESH
KUMAR

SHIVPAL
HALDKAR

KOSHAL
KISHOR
TAMRAKAR

SM UPADHYAY

NARENDRA
MISHRA

JEEVAN SINGH

DHURVEY

RAJENDRA
PRASAD

DEEPAK

UMASHANKAR

TIWARI

RAJESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

MISHRA

GORELAL
MISHRA

CHANDRIKA
SHUKLA

HARIPRASAD

RAY SINGH

VIJAY
CHATURVEDI

ALOK TIWARI
MOOLCHAND
VARMA

KRISHNA
KUMAR
SHARMA
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8770663474

9098143888

9399102073

9893664337

6260387509

9685132022

9516034032

8962324009

8319339533

7898816331

8720818276

9905516577

7692843628

8463016970

9977613303

8839659850

8719938679

6264040735

7089060820

8823029289

7697799270

7089667170

9109256337

7879360453

7000126075

8839204217

7693061317

9131901663

8305463338

8817837134

9340829174

CHANDRABHAN 6265669193

KESHARI SINGH 8839628867
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202121097578

202121080476

202121086453

202121076760

202121072852

202121068392

202121064345

202121065075

202121063289

202121043526

202121044641

202121040914

202121039542

202121114671

202121115960

202121116244

202121118667

202121119328

202121119550

202121121365

202121125045

202121105481

202121105830

202121106151

202121108501

202121060006

202121113727

202121127873

202121127984

202121130224

202121136075

202121136734

202121042298

SHYAMLAL
KOL

SONIA PANDEY

ARPNA YADAV

PREETI

MOHIT KUMAR

KORI
GEETA SINGH

VARSHA
SARAWGI

VAISHALI
DHURIYA

MITALI
HALDKAR

PRIYA

ARTI

SATBHAVNA
MAHAR

RADHA PANIKA

JAYATI TIWARI

SHIKHA VERMA

SONU SINGH
SHYAM

AKSHAY GARG

AKHILESH
KUMARI
KUSHWAHA

RICHA
NAMDEO

GAUTHAMI
RAO K

PURNITA GARG

SHRISHTI
SAFIYA
KHATOON

ASHRUBHI
SINGH
PARIHAR

LAKSHMI
YADAV

KRANTI DEVI

ARCHNA
KUSHWAHA

NEELAM
PANDEY

SRASHTI
DENGRE

PRAGYA
PANDEY

SOURABH
CHOUDHA

ANCHAL

17/12/1995

31/08/1999

13/03/2000

01/07/1995

30/03/2000

18/07/2000

28/01/1988

19/07/1998

09/02/2001

17/05/1997

26/06/2001

02/07/1997

21/06/2002

02/12/1997

11/12/1991

15/08/1996

04/12/1993

07/11/1992

23/08/1987

07/05/1991

27/10/1997

22/11/1999

18/01/2001

30/01/1997

22/01/1983

20/04/1997

05/02/1999

19/09/1990

16/03/1995

08/06/1994

12/07/1974

20/11/2000

DHARMSHEELA 03/04/1995

Reported List

GORE LAL KOL 6263071817

JAGESHWAR
PRASAD
PANDEY

VINAY KUMAR

INDRA SINGH

MAGAN LAL

AADHAR SINGH

MAYANK BAHRE

GOPAL
DHURIYA

S K HALDKAR

HARIPRASAD
ROY

RAM JIYAVAN

SHIV NARAYAN

MAHAR

BEERBL PANIKA

BHAGWAT

PRASAD TIWARI
ASHOK KUMAR

VERMA
LALAN SINGH

AVINASH
KUMAR GARG

PREMLAL
KUSHWAHA

UMESH KUMAR

NAMDEO

SHANKAR RAO
K

UMAKANT
GARG

SHIVPAL
HALDKAR

SIDDIK MO

JITENDRA

SINGH PARIHAR

SOHAN LAL
YADAV

RAM DAS

RAGHUNATH
PRASAD
KUSHWAHA

RAMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

VINAY DENGRE

R P PANDEY
BASANT
CHOUDHA

HARIHAR
SINGH

RAJARAM

7999161824

9098325563

6264492230

8085578583

9907550262

9340862004

6265790133

7415674820

7470527872

6263429372

7974059089

6264238345

9685934244

6264606737

9399687136

9340565593

9589689334

8989108603

8880117019

8421928853

8463016971

9399682811

6260526678

7879448861

9302341859

7222947468

8319199592

7000699448

8085632346

9755111909

8354840680

6264141950
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202121006926

202121138623

202121140032

100 202121140977

UMESH
CHARAR

JAYA
CHATURVEDI

SHAILJA
KATARE

DEEKSHA
MISHRA

SWETA KHATIK

VIBHA KUMARI

ADITI TRIPATHI

SHUBHI SONI

03/05/1987

04/07/1998

21/10/1985

22/02/1996

13/09/2000

10/09/1993

10/07/1995

03/04/1996

REWA PRASAD
CHARAR

NARENDRA

RAMESH
PRASAD
KATARE

RAVISHANKAR
MISHRA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD KHATIK

VIJAY GIRI

AKHILESH
TRIPATHI

KOMAL KISHOR
SONI

Reported List
7415708208

7898559048

9201388959

8878427946

6263695130

9340815138

7509069209

9301052385

SC/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

AGN

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Second

Additional
Round

Second
Additional

Round

Second
Additional
Round

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

MP@nline Limited

L

https://hed.mponline.gov.in/Portal/Examinations/BU/OrgUser/frmReportedCandi.aspx

4/4



